Voting System Post-Election Audit Report

County: We g na \& . Date of Blection: =2~ 19-3 0:5\_\(
Type of Audit (check applicable box): ] Manual [} Automated Independent
Precinct Number(s): i\ | (
Race (if Manual Audit):
L. Overall accuracy of the audit: o
'0672
2. Description of any problems or discrepancies encountered:
PO
3 Likely cause of such problems or discrepancies:
SN
4. Recommended corrective action with respect to avoiding or mitigating such

circumstances in future elections:

AR

Check applicable box and sign below:
We hereby certify that the report of the voting system audit performed for the election is
accurate and that attached are precinct summary reports for each precinct audited.

[0 We hereby certify that a voting system audit was not done because a manual recount was
conducted under s. 102.166, Florida Statutes.

Signatures of County Canvassing Board member :
fb\\l\—\q_u ‘\‘\&arsﬂ‘v\ e ] Q\*Q

$-(- QoY

Printed Nahme _ Signatyre Zﬁ : Date
— T ; / .
Toes Cothell o [tV dfifro2d
Printed Name Signatu(e / Date
Printed Name Signature Date

Rule 15-5.026, F.A.C. DS-DE 107 (eff. 01/2014)




Page: 1 of 1

Precincts Reported: 32 of 32 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 14,867 of 65,969 (22.54%)
Ballots Cast: 14,867

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary

President - REP (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 32 of 32 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ryan L. Binkley
Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis
Nikki R. Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Donald J. Trump
Total Votes

Party
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

Election Day
4,711

Election Day
5

19

123

147

4,407
4,709

Hernando County

March 19, 2024
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official Results

Early Voting
2,979

Early Voting
1

7

49

101

2,813
2,978

Absentee
7177

Absentee
14

59

242
1,040

11
5,795
7,166

Total

14,867 / 65,969

Total
20
85

414
1,288

23
13,015
14,853

3/29/2024 9:40:52 AM

22.54%
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4/1/2024 ' \ (,3'3"\7‘6@-:\ Report

Hernando County, FL, 2024 Presidential Preference Primary Election, %120
03/19/2024
Statement of Votes Cast
Choicé | Ballots Votes Overvoted With Undervoted Without

President (Vote for 1)

Donald J. Trump 14,867 13015

3 9
Nikki R..Haley 14,867 1288 2 9
Ron DeSantis 14,867 414 2 9
Chris Christie 14,867 85 1 9
Vivek Ramaswamy 14,867 23 1 9
Ryan L. Bink!ey | 14,867 20 0 9
Asa Hutchinson B 14,867 8 1 9

With Contest Vote for this Choice Vote for this Choice

7




4/1/2024 - /‘(2) J\,\ Report

Hernando County, FL, 2024 Presidential Preference Primary Election, %202
03/19/2024
Statement of Votes Cast
Choice Ballots Votes Overvoted With Undervoted Without
With Contest Vote for this Choice Vote for this Choice
President (Vote for 1) v
Donald J. Trump 71477 5795 / 1 8
Nikki R. Haley 7477 1040 2 8
Ron DeSantis 7,177 242 0 8
Chris Christie 7477 59 L7 1 8
Ryan L. Binkley 7,177 4 0 8
Vivek Ramaswamy AT 1n 1 8
Asa Hutchinson 7177 5 - 1 8
T

171




41112024 N Report
- \
Hernando County, FL, 2024 Presidential Preference Primary Election, %1200
03/19/2024
Statement of Votes Cast

Choice Ballots Votes Overvoted With Undervoted Without

With Contest Vote for this Choice Vote for this Choice
President (Vote for 1)
Donald J. Trump 4,711 as07 1 1
Nikki R. Haley 4,711 147 L~ 0 1
Ron DeSantis 4,711 128 k" 1 1
Chris Christie 4,711 19 o~ 0 1
Vivek Ramaswamy 4,711 6 v 0 1
Ryan L. Binkley 4711 5 et 0 1
Asa Hutchinson 4,711 4 g 0 1
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4112024 t '/k‘ Report
Hernando County, FL, 2024 Presidential Preference Primary Election, 71700
03/19/2024
Statement of Votes Cast

Choice Ballots Votes Overvoted With Undervoted Without

With Contest Vote for this Choice Vote for this Choice
President (Vote for 1)
Donald J. Trump 2,979 2813 1 0
Nikki R. Haley 2,979 101 0 0
Ron DeSantis 2,979 49 7 1 0
Chris Christie 2,979 T 0 0
Vivek Ramaswamy 2,979 6 v~ 0 0
Ryan L. Binkley 2,979 1 v 0 0
Asa Hutchinson 2,979 1 v 0 0
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