### **Voting System Post-Election Audit Report**

	y: \\\ \cr \\ \and \and \and \and \and \and \and \		3-19-20  Automated Inde	
Precin	ct Number(s):			production of the second of th
Race (	if Manual Audit):			All and the second second second
1.	Overall accuracy of the audit	10077		
2.	Description of any problems		tered:	
		M		
3.	Likely cause of such problem	ns or discrepancies:		
		NA		
4.	Recommended corrective act circumstances in future elections		ling or mitigating su	ch
We accurat	capplicable box and sign belt to hereby certify that the report to and that attached are precing the hereby certify that a voting	t of the voting system au ct summary reports for e	each precinct audited	
	ted under s. 102.166, Florida			
Signature No. 1 Printed  Printed  Printed	y Compbell	Signature Signature	Q fell	$\frac{4-1-20}{\text{Date}} = \frac{4}{1/20} = \frac{4}{1/20}$ Date
Printed	l Name	Signature		Date

Rule 1S-5.026, F.A.C.

DS-DE 107 (eff. 01/2014)

### **Election Summary Report**

Closed Primary Hernando County March 19, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Official Results

Precincts Reported: 32 of 32 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 14,867 of 65,969 (22.54%)

Ballots Cast: 14,867

## President - REP (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 32 of 32 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Early Voting	Absentee	Total	
Times Cast		4,711	2,979	7,177	14,867 / 65,969	22.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Early Voting	Absentee	Total	/
Ryan L. Binkley	REP	5	1	14	20	v
Chris Christie	REP	19	7	59	85	/
Ron DeSantis	REP	123	49	242	414	/
Nikki R. Haley	REP	147	101	1,040	1,288	
Asa Hutchinson	REP	2	1	5	8	/
Vivek Ramaswamy	REP	6	6	11	23	V
Donald J. Trump	REP	4,407	2,813	5,795	13,015	/
Total Votes		4,709	2,978	7,166	14,853	



Report

Total

### Hernando County, FL, 2024 Presidential Preference Primary Election, 03/19/2024

Apr 1, 2024 1:01:27 PM

Choice	Ballots With Contest	Votes	Overvoted With Vote for this Choice	Undervoted Without Vote for this Choice	
President (Vote for 1)				маски, ресіон посос чення в дих чист Мітнев, тике в стара мір — ши уствето чення менен	
Donald J. Trump	14,867	13015	3	9	
Nikki R. Haley	14,867	1288	2	9	
Ron DeSantis	14,867	414	2	9	
Chris Christie	14,867	85	1	9	
Vivek Ramaswamy	14,867	23	1	9	
Ryan L. Binkley	14,867	20	0	9	
Asa Hutchinson	14,867	8	1	9	





### Hernando County, FL, 2024 Presidential Preference Primary Election, 03/19/2024

Apr 1, 2024 12:59:38 PM

Choice	Ballots With Contest			vervoted With for this Choice	Undervoted Without Vote for this Choice	
President (Vote for 1)						
Donald J. Trump	7,177	5795	/	1	8	
Nikki R. Haley	7,177	1040		2	8	
Ron DeSantis	7,177	242	V	0	8	
Chris Christie	7,177	59	1	1	8	
Ryan L. Binkley	7,177	14		0	8	
Vivek Ramaswamy	7,177	11		1	8	
Asa Hutchinson	7,177	5	/	1	8	





## Hernando County, FL, 2024 Presidential Preference Primary Election, 03/19/2024

Apr 1, 2024 1:00:20 PM

Choice	Ballots With Contest	Votes	Overvoted With Vote for this Choice		Undervoted Without Vote for this Choice	
President (Vote for 1)						
Donald J. Trump	4,711	4407	/	1	1	
Nikki R. Haley	4,711	147	-	0	1	
Ron DeSantis	4,711	123	-	1	1	
Chris Christie	4,711	19		0	1	
Vivek Ramaswamy	4,711	6	1	0	1	
Ryan L. Binkley	4,711	5	pa	0	1	
Asa Hutchinson	4,711	2		0	1	





# Hernando County, FL, 2024 Presidential Preference Primary Election, 03/19/2024

Apr 1, 2024 1:00:51 PM

Choice	Ballots With Contest	Votes	Overvoted With Vote for this Choice		Undervoted Without Vote for this Choice	
President (Vote for 1)		AND AND DESCRIPTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN			under eine der Zeitrade um den Werter in zu werte der Neutre Zeitre Werter mettelt zu eine Versen der der der	
Donald J. Trump	2,979	2813	i	1	0	
Nikki R. Haley	2,979	101		0	0	
Ron DeSantis	2,979	49		1	0	
Chris Christie	2,979	7		0	0	
Vivek Ramaswamy	2,979	6	1	0	0	
Ryan L. Binkley	2,979	1		0	0	
Asa Hutchinson	2,979	1		0	0	

